EV/HEV
PV
AC/DC CURRENT PROBE
CT6844/ CT6845/ CT6846
Ergonomic clamp design delivers
single-handed, one-touch opening
and closing
Compact form lets you

█ Options
AC/DC CURRENT PROBE
 Order Code
Connector type
POWER ANALYZER
PW6001
POWER ANALYZER
3390
POWER HiTESTER
3193-10
POWER HiTESTER
3334-10
CT6844 (500A AC/DC) ............... PL23 4 4 4
CT6844-05 (500A AC/DC) ............... ME15W 4
CT6845 (500A AC/DC) ............... PL23 4 4 4
CT6845-05 (500A AC/DC) ............... ME15W 4
CT6846 (1000A AC/DC) ............. PL23 4 4 4
CT6846-05 (1000A AC/DC) ............. ME15W 4
CT6841 (20A AC/DC) ................. PL23 4 4 4
CT6841-05 (20A AC/DC) ................. ME15W 4
CT6843 (200A AC/DC) ............... PL23 4 4 4
CT6843-05 (200A AC/DC) ............... ME15W 4
█ Compatible power meters
Other products in the AC/DC Current Probe series
 Order Code
Sensor connector conversion